selection of coffees and teas

americano
espresso

double espresso
macchiato

flat white

latte

cappuccino

€3.30
€2.80
€3.15

€3.45
€3.90
€4

€4

plant based milks (oat | coconut 60c)
monin syrups 60c (vanilla | caramel | salted caramel | roasted hazelnut)

sugarfree syrups 60c (vanilla | caramel)

house hot chocolates
belgian classic
belgian white chocolate

juices & health drinks

€4.30
€4.30

freshly squeezed orange juice

pressed apple juice

drinks...

iced americano

iced latte

chai latte

belgian chocolate mocha

white chocolate mocha

barry's tea

herbal tea

organic green | mint | chamomile
berry | earl grey

bueno hot chocolate €4.70
nutella £€4.70

€4.30 green matcha latte (oat | coconut)
€4.30 pink beetroot latte (oat | coconut)

healthy green juice: apple | spinach | celery | ginger | lime
tropical tastes: mango | pineapple | melon | passionfruit
heartbeet juice: juice: apple | beets | carrot | lime | pomegranate

sodas | bubbles | wines

still/sparkling water €2.70 lorina pink lemonade 330ml €4
san pellegrino: coke €3.30
orange €3.20 diet coke €2.80
lemon €3.20 coke zero €2.80
blood orange €3.20 sprite zero sugar €2.80
prosecco snipe 200ml €10
white wine: sol del oro, sauvignon blanc, chile, 187ml €7
red wine: indomita, merlot, chile, 187ml €7

please see our display of miniature cakes & desserts,

€3.45
€4.10
€4.10
€4.20
€4.20
€3.25
€3.50
|

eat in 3 for €6, take away 4 for €7.50

€4.70
€4.70
€4.30
€4.30
€4.30



