drinks...

		•	CC		
SOID	CTION	Ot.	coffee	s and	TOAS

americano	€3.30	iced americano	€3.45
espresso	€2.80	iced latte	€4.10
double espresso	€3.15	chai latte	€4.10
macchiato	€3.45	belgian chocolate mocha	€4.20
flat white	€3.90	white chocolate mocha	€4.20
latte	€4	barry's tea	€3.25
cappuccino	€4	herbal tea	€3.50
		organic green mint chamom	ile
		berry earl grey	

plant based milks (oat | coconut 60c)

monin syrups 60c (vanilla | caramel | salted caramel | roasted hazelnut) sugarfree syrups 60c (vanilla | caramel)

house hot chocolates

belgian classic	€4.30	bueno hot chocolate	€4.70
belgian white chocolate	€4.30	nutella	€4.70

juices & health drinks

freshly squeezed orange juice	€4.30	green matcha latte (oat coconut)	€4.70
pressed apple juice	€4.30	pink beetroot latte (oat coconut)	€4.70
healthy green juice: apple spinach	celery ginger li	me	€4.30
tropical tastes: mango pineapple me	lon passionfruit		€4.30
heartbeet juice: juice: apple beets	carrot lime pom	pegranate	€4.30

sodas | bubbles | wines

still/sparkling water	€2.70	lorina pink lemonade 330ml	€4
san pellegrino:		coke	€3.30
orange	€3.20	diet coke	€2.80
lemon	€3.20	coke zero	€2.80
blood orange	€3.20	sprite zero sugar	€2.80
prosecco snipe 200m	l	·	€10
white wine: sol del oro, sauvignon blanc, chile, 187ml			€7
red wine: indomita, n	nerlot, chile, 187ml		€7

please see our display of miniature cakes & desserts, eat in 3 for €6, take away 4 for €7.50